Market Statistics — Detailed Repor

September 2020
32720, Deland, FL

Sold Summary

Sold Dollar Volume

Avg Sold Price

Median Sold Price

Units Sold

Avg Days on Market
Avg List Price for Solds
Avg SP to OLP Ratio
Ratio of Avg SP to Avg OLP
Attached Avg Sold Price
Detached Avg Sold Price
Attached Units Sold

Detached Units Sold

Notes:
® SP = Sold Price

® OLP = Original List Price
® |P = List Price (at time of sale)
® Garage/Parking Spaces are not included in Detached/Attached section totals.
Sold Detail
2 or Less BR
Price Ranges

< $50,000 0 0
$50K to $99,999 1 1
$100K to $124,999 0 1
$125K to $149,999 2 0
$150K to $199,999 3 0
$200K to $249,999 0 1
$250K to $299,999 2 0
$300K to $399,999 2 0
$400K to $499,999 0 0
$500K to $599,999 0 0
$600K to $799,999 0 0
$800K to $999,999 0 0
$1,000,000+ 0 0
Total 10 3
Avg Sold Price $207,990 $134,417
Prev Year - Avg Sold Price = $103,400 $0
Avg Sold % Change 101.15% 0.00%
Prev Year - # of Solds 5] 0
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Sep 2020
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Sep 2019
$11,234,779
$229,281
$229,900
49
44
$237,598
95.0%
95.0%
$0
$228,433
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3 BR

% Change

17.52%

15.17%

0.70%

2.04%
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Inventory

Active Listings

New Listings

New Under Contracts
New Pendings

All Pendings

Financing (Sold)
Assumption

Cash

Conventional

FHA

Other

Owner

VA

4 or More BR All

Sep 2020

SFH/Villa Cnd/Coop/TH SFH/Villa Cnd/Coop/TH SFH/Villa Cnd/Coop/TH MH/Man/Mod

Data Source: Stellar MLS. Statistics calculated October 08, 2020.

0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
6 0 0
8 0 0
3 0 2
4 0 2
1 0 5
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
24 0 11
$239,578 $0 $431,618
$234,465 $0 $269,847
2.18% 0.00% 59.95%
28 0 14

0.00%

0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
$0 $111,000
$0 $104,900
5.82%
0 1

68

55

59

65

88

SmartCharts
Sep 2019 % Change
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Days on Market (Sold)
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